
2025 Streetz Mobile Scholarship Winners 
 

Mini Class Scholarship Winners 
Layken Kitto - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance 
Jiana Pohlmann - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Sofia Acker - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Mia Wyche - Patti Rutland Jazz 

Briella Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy 

Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Charlie Dillard - Young Artist Space 

Corinne Mcmanus - Creative dance studio 
Brelynn Scarberry - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Laila Fikes - Danze 101 Studio of Dance 
Arabella Widjaja - Taris School of Dance 

Rylei Ervin - Verve Dance Company 
La'niya North - Infinity Dance Company 
Layla Morris  - Verve Dance Company 

Isabella Brown - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Caroline Price - A Time To Dance 

Lucy Curtis - Verve Dance Company 
Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Alyssa Parmar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 
Jayleighn Daigle - Danze 101 Studio of Dance 

Emma Drake - Candace Dance Company 
Sofia Alvarez Rodriguez - Studio A 

Brighton Watson - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Aliyah Holt - A Time To Dance 

Nyla Davis - Debbie's School of Dance 
 

Junior Class Scholarship Winners 
Zoe Hardwick - Broadway South Dance 

Aubrey Warren - Tribe Seven 
Mallory Morrissey - A Time To Dance 

Brooks Taylor - Patti Rutland Jazz 
 Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Kelsey Lawhorn - Birmingham Dance Theatre 

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company 
Ava Lewis - Debbie's School of Dance 

Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective 
Sophie Cabrales - Broadway South Dance 



Ella Kate Cullen - Birmingham Dance Theatre 
Molly Sweet - K&D South 

Elia Rogozinski - K&D South 
Halle Linogon - K&D South 

Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
 Allie Stewart - Studio A 

Savannah Hastings - Verve Dance Company 
Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance 

Annslee Bird - The Dance Company 
Kaylin Jacobs - Blake Stanley Techniques 

Carly Curtis - Verve Dance Company 
Bella Debram - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Olivia Brock - Studio A 
Kate Gustafson - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
 Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company 

Caroline Burk - Tribe Seven 
Reese Sciarrotta - VDANSE STUDIOS 

 Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy 
Macy Thompson - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance 

 
Teen/Senior Class Scholarship Winners 
Henleigh Crocker - Broadway South Dance 
Isabella Sullivan - Broadway South Dance 

Val Smith - Independent 
Giada Way - A Time To Dance 

Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Bella Meyers - Studio A 

Gustavo Nogales - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory 
Makenzie Thomas - Broadway South Dance 

Tylee Dauphin - Panama City Dance Academy 
Ryahnna Garza - A Time To Dance 

Kinley Ransom - Broadway South Dance 
Sawyer Register - Studio Sole Dance 

Harper Danelley - Verve Dance Company 
Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts 
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio 
 

Studio Scholarship Winners 
Mallory Morrissey - A Time To Dance 

Sophie Ball - Panama City Dance Academy 
Amelia Sanchez - Patti Rutland Jazz 

Katelyn Bartusiak - Infinity Dance Company 
Elizabeth Portis - Broadway South Dance 



Shannon Norris - Verve Dance Company 
 

Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout -  Kelsey Lawhorn - Birmingham Dance Theatre 

Courtney’s Standout  - Reese Sciarrotta - VDANSE STUDIOS 
Stephani’s Standout - Macy Thompson - DNA Creatives at Dana's Studio of Dance 

Michael’s Standout - Corinne Larson - LDC 
Justin’s Standout - Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance 

Emily’s Standout - La'niya North - Infinity Dance Company 
Seth’s Standout  - Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Niko’s Standout - Laila Fikes - Danze 101 Studio of Dance 
Sloan’s Standout  - Elia Rogozinski - K&D South 

 
Inspire Scholarship Winners 

Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance 
Mariah Williams - Verve Dance Company 

 
LUX Scholarship Winner 

    Kennedy Hyer - Verve Dance Company 
 

stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
5 Half Scholarships 

Lorena Diaz - Verve Dance Company 
Carllon Parker - Danze 101 Studio of Dance​ 

Ella Grace Tice - Studio A​  
Makenzie Thomas - Broadway South Dance​ 
Harper Danelley - Verve Dance Company​  

2 Full Scholarships ​  
Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts​  
Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts​  

Five Session Winner 
Ryahnna Garza - A Time To Dance​  

​  
​  

SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Sara Brogan - A Time To Dance 

Lorena Diaz - Verve Dance Company 
Mariah Williams - Verve Dance Company 
Lyrrik Marmillion - Broadway South Dance 

Tenley Nash - Studio Dance, Inc. 
Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts 

Esme Baquedano - Verve Dance Company 
Eastynn Perkins - Verve Dance Company 

Emery Nichols - Independent Dance Collective 



Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance 
Scarlett Hastings - Verve Dance Company 
Corinne Mcmanus - Creative dance studio 
Alyssa Parmar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

​  
​  

Next Generation Ballet & Princeton Ballet Scholarship Winners 
Next Generation  

Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio​  
Corinne Larson - LDC​ 

Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts 
Princeton Ballet 

Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio​  
Corinne Larson - LDC​ 

Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts 
 

Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winner 
Corinne Mcmanus - Creative Dance Studio 

 
TRIBE Scholarship Winner 
    Infinity Dance Academy 

 
The Joffrey Workshop Studio Excellence Award Winner 

Studio A 
 

Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Lilliana Brooks - Infinity Dance Company 

Alina Henry - A Time To Dance 
Mia Palmer - Debbie's School of Dance 
Avery Miller - Broadway South Dance 

Georgia Hunter - Labelle Performing Arts 
Scarlett Hastings - Verve Dance Company 

Zoey Harris - Debbie's School of Dance 
Isabella Einreinhofer - Panama City Dance Academy 

Emma Kate Tomes - Broadway South Dance 
Kimora Mason - Broadway South Dance 

Maggie Gustafson - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
 

Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Sullivan Moore - Birmingham Academy Of Dance 

Aralyn Crenshaw - Broadway South Dance 
Eastynn Perkins - Verve Dance Company 
A'livia Jackson - Broadway South Dance 

Emma Bui - Birmingham Academy Of Dance 



Kaya Brooks - Panama City Dance Academy 
Jolie Bodree - Independent 

Savannah Martinez - Tribe Seven Dance 
 

Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 
Kenzie Cox - Broadway South Dance 

Kaliyah Bone - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory 
Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Sydney Taylor - Studio A 
Jillian Davis - Panama City Dance Academy 
Kenzie Hagan - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Mariah Williams - Verve Dance Company 
Isabella Brown - Broadway South Dance 

Tenley Nash - Studio Dance, Inc. 
Esme Baquedano - Verve Dance Company 

Corinne Larson - LDC 
 

Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Sara Brogan - A Time To Dance 

Kennedy Hyer - Verve Dance Company 
Baili Cannon - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Jovi Zimmerman - Birmingham Dance Theatre 
Adiah Mcqueen - Broadway South Dance 
Lyrrik Marmillion - Broadway South Dance 
Malcolm Houryjan - Verve Dance Company 

 
 


